
Board of Commissioners, Pennsylvania Game Commission 
 
Ronald Weaner – President  
Phone: (717) 357-7874 
E-Mail pgc6@superpa.net 
Dist. 6: Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Juniata, Lancaster, Lebanon, Mifflin, Perry, Snyder 
& York Counties 
 
Ralph Martone – Vice-President 
Phone: (724) 714-4788 
E-Mail nwcommissioner@comcast.net 
Dist. 1: Erie, Crawford, Mercer, Lawrence, Venango, Butler, Warren, Forest & Clarion Counties 
 
David Putnam  – Secretary 
Phone: (814) 883-9112 / (717) 480-2283 
E-Mail nccommissioner@gmail.com 
Dist. 3: Cameron, Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, Elk, Jefferson, McKean, & Potter Counties 
 
Greg Isabella  – Commissioner 
Phone: (215) 336-1710 
E-Mail secommissioner@aol.com 
Dist. 8: Schuylkill, Berks, Chester, Northampton, Lehigh, Bucks, Montgomery, Philadelphia & 
Delaware Counties 
 
Tom Boop  – Commissioner 
Phone: (570) 286-6701 / (570) 286-7382 
E-Mail tboop@verizon.net 
Dist. 5: Bradford, Columbia, Lycoming, Montour, Northumberland, Sullivan, Tioga, & Union 
Counties 
 
David Schreffler  – Commissioner 
Phone: (814) 784-0044 
E-Mail c-dschreff@state.pa.us 
Dist. 4: Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Fulton, Huntingdon & Somerset Counties 
 
James Delaney – Commissioner  
E-Mail pgcdistrict7@aol.com 
Phone: (570) 592-1073 
Dist. 7: Carbon, Luzerne, Lackawanna, Monroe, Pike, Susquehanna, Wayne & Wyoming Counties 
 
Robert Schlemmer – Commissioner 
Phone: (724) 327-1649 
E-Mail rwspgc@aol.com 
Dist. 2: Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Fayette, Greene, Indiana, Washington & Westmoreland 
Counties 
 



Pennsylvania House Game & Fisheries Committee 
 
 
Rep. John Evans, (R) Dist. 5 – Majority Chairman 
Crawford and Erie Counties 
Harrisburg Phone  717-772-9940   
District Phone (814) 734-2793 
E-Mail jevans@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Edward Staback, (D), Dist.115 – Minority Chairman 
Lackawanna and Wayne Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-5043  
District Phone (570) 876-1111 
E-Mail estaback@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Bryan Barbin (D) Dist. 71 
Cambria County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-783-1491 
District Phone (814) 536-9818 
E-Mail bbarbin@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Angel Cruz, (D) Dist. 180 
Philadelphia County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-787-1407 
District Phone (215) 291-5643 
E-Mail acruz@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Bryan Cutler, (R) Dist. 100 
Lancaster County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-6424 
District Phone (717) 786-4551 
E-Mail bcutler@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Bill DeWeese, (D) Dist. 50 
Fayette, Greene, and Washington Counties 
Harrisburg Phone 717-783-3797 
District Phone (724) 627-8683 
E-Mail wdeweese@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Joe Emrick, (R) Dist.  137 
Northampton County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-260-6159 
District Phone (570) 897-0401 
E-Mail jemrick@pahousegop.com 
 
 
 
 
 



Rep. Garth Everett, (R) Dist. 84 
Lycoming County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-5270 
District Phone (570) 546-2084 
E-Mail geverett@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Marc Gergely, (D) Dist. 35 
Allegheny County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-1018 
District Phone (412) 664-0035 
E-Mail mgergely@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Keith Gillespie, (R) Dist. 47 
York County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 705-7167 
District Phone (717) 840-4711 
E-Mail kgillesp@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Neal Goodman, (D) Dist. 123 
Schuylkill County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-2798 
District Phone (570) 773-3075 
E-Mail ngoodman@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Gary Haluska (D), Dist. 73 
Cambria County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-3532, 
District Phone (814) 674-8939 
E-Mail ghaluska@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Marcia Hahn, (R) Dist. 138 
Northampton County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-8573 
District Phone (610) 746-2100 
E-Mail mhahn@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Doyle Heffley (R) Dist.  122 
Carbon County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-260-6139 
District Phone (610) 377-6363 
E-Mail dheffley@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Mark Keller, (R), Dist. 86, 
Franklin County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-1593 
District Phone (717) 582-8119 
E-Mail mkeller@pahousegop.com 
 
 



Rep. Deberah Kula, (D) Dist. 52 
Fayette and Westmoreland Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 772-1858 
District Phone (724) 626-2761 
E-Mail dkula@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Tim Mahoney, (D) Dist. 51 
Fayette County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 772-2174 
District Phone (724) 438-6100 
E-Mail tmahoney@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. David Maloney (R) Dist. 130 
Berks County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-260-6161 
District Phone (610) 369-3010 
E-Mail dmaloney@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Kurt Masser (R) Dist. 107 
Columbia, Montour, and Northumberland Counties 
HarrisburgPhone 717-260-6134 
District Phone (570) 648-8017 
E-Mail kmasser@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Gerald Mullery (D) Dist. 119 
Luzerne County 
Harrisburg Phone 717-783-4893 
District Phone (570) 740-7031 
E-Mail repmullery@pahouse.net 
 
Rep. Dan Moul, (R) Dist. 91 
Adams and Franklin Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-5217 
District Phone (717) 334-3010 
E-Mail dmoul@pahousegop.com 
 
 
Rep. Kevin Murphy, (D), Dist. 113 
Lackawanna County 
Harrisburg Phone (877) 841-1450 Toll Free 
District Phone (570) 342-4348 
E-Mail kmurphy@pahouse.net 
 
 
Rep. Michael Peifer, (R) Dist. 139 
Monroe, Pike, and Wayne Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-2037 
District Phone (570) 253-5533 
E-Mail mpeifer@pahousegop.com 



 
Rep. Jeffrey Pyle, (R) Dist. 60 
Armstrong and Indiana Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-5327 
District Phone (724) 763-3222 
E-Mail jpyle@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Mike Reese, (D) Dist. 59 
Fayette and Westmoreland Counties 
Harrisburg Phone 717-783-9311 
District Phone (724) 423-6503 
E-Mail mreese@pahousegop.com 
 
Rep. Todd Rock, (D), Dist. 90 
Franklin County 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 783-5218 
District Phone (717) 749-7384 
E-Mail trock@pahousegop.com 
 
 
 



Pennsylvania Senate Game & Fisheries Committee 
  
Sen. Richard Alloway, (R) Dist. 33 – Chairman  
Adams, Franklin, and York Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-4651 
District Phone (717) 264-6100 
E-Mail alloway@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. Charles McIlhinney, (R), Dist. 10 – Vice Chairman 
Bucks and Montgomery Counties 
Harrisburg Phone 717) 787-7305 
District Phone (215) 489-5000 
E-Mail cmcilhinney@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. Richard Kasunic, (D), Dist. 32 – Minority Chairman 
Fayette, Somerset, Washington, and Westmoreland Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-7175 
District Phone (724) 626-1611 
E-Mail rkasunic@pasenate.com 
 
Sen. Joseph Scarnati, (R), Dist. 25 – Ex-Officio 
Cameron, Clearfield, Elk, Jefferson, McKean, Potter, Tioga, and Warren Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-7084 
District Phone (814) 726-7201 
E-Mail jscarnati@pasen.gov 
 
 
Sen. John Eichelberger, (R) Dist. 30 
Bedford, Blair, Fulton, Huntingdon, and Mifflin Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-5490 
District Phone (814) 695-8386 
E-Mail: jeichelberger@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. John Pippy, (R) Dist. 37 
Allegheny and Washington Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-5839 
District Phone (412) 262-2260 
E-Mail jpippy@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. John Wozniak, (D) Dist. 35 
Cambria, Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, and Somerset Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-5400 
District Phone (814) 266-2277 
E-Mail wozniak@pasenate.com 
 



Sen. Lisa Boscola, (D) Dist. 18 
Lehigh, Monroe, and Northampton Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-4236 
District Phone (610) 868-8667 
E-Mail boscola@pasenate.com 
 
Sen. Robert Robbins, (R) Dist. 50 
Butler, Crawford, Lawrence, and Mercer Counties 
Harrisburg Phone (717) 787-1322 
District Phone (724) 588-1323 
E-Mail rrobbins@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. Mike Brubaker, (R) Dist. 36 
Chester and Lancaster Counties 
Harrisburg Phone 717-787-4420 
District Phone (717) 627-0036 
E-Mail mbrubaker@pasen.gov 
 
Sen. James Brewster, (D) Dist. 45 
Allegheny and Westmoreland Counties 
Harrisburg Phone 717-787-5580 
District Phone (412) 380-2249 
E-Mail brewster@pasenate.com 


